These are preliminary specifications and are subject to change.
For more information on Hanover Products visit: www.hanover-products.com
Do you have a built-in � replace but avoid using it due to the mess and maintenance of a real � re? Make the most
of that spaces with an electric � replace insert from Hanover. Simply place the insert inside the � replace and
plug it into a standard electrical outlet nearby. This insert provides the comfort and appeal of a real � re, without
the mess and stress that goes along with it. It quickly heats up a 210 sq. ft. room and can be set to a � ame-only
mode when additional heat in your home isn’t needed, making it perfect for use throughout the year!
• Flat panel o� ered in 23", 25”, and 28" sizes
• Curved panel o� ered in 25" size
• Freestanding design, perfect for � lling vacant � replaces
• Heats rooms up to 210 sq. ft.
• Automatic thermal safety switch
• Adjustable brightness
• Remote included
• CSA certi� ed
The Fireside Collection
Features
Fireplace Inserts
Curved panel option on 25-in. model
(F25CINS-1BLK) only
F23INS-1BLK F25INS-1BLK F28INS-1BLK
3 Size
Options
These are preliminary specifications and are subject to change.
For more information on Hanover Products visit: www.hanover-products.com
The Fireside Collection
F23INS-1BLK F25INS-1BLK F25CINS-1BLK F28INS-1BLK
DESIGN
FEATURES
Fireplace Type Freestanding insert Freestanding insert Freestanding insert Freestanding insert
Screen Type Flat, Tempered Glass Flat, Tempered Glass Curved, Tempered Glass Flat, Tempered Glass
Display Sizes 23" 25" 25" 28”
Bezel Options Black Black Black Black
Firebox Options Driftwood Log Display Driftwood Log Display Driftwood Log Display Driftwood Log Display
Remote Control Yes Yes Yes Yes
PERFORMANCE
Heating Range 210 Sq. Ft. 210 Sq. Ft. 210 Sq. Ft. 210 Sq. Ft.
Multi-Color Flame
Display
No No No No
Programmable
Timer (Hrs.)
Up to 7.5 hrs. Up to 7.5 hrs. Up to 7.5 hrs. Up to 7.5 hrs.
ELECTRICAL
RATINGS
Voltage /
Frequency
120V / 60 Hz 120V / 60 Hz 120V / 60 Hz 120V / 60 Hz
Wattage 750 (Low) / 1500 (High) 750 (Low) / 1500 (High) 750 (Low) / 1400 (High) 750 (Low) / 1500 (High)
DIMENSIONS
Assembled Product
Dimensions
7.1”D x 22.8”W x 19.7”H 9.4”D x 24.8”W x 18.5”H 10.5”D x 26.8”W x 18.5”H 10”D x 27”W x 23.1”H
Size
Options